

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5853/2025

Mr Kapil Tak S/o Ramesh Chandra Tak

-----Petitioner

Versus

Reserve Bank of India and Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Lakshya Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

22/04/2025

Issue notice to the respondents by both modes ordinary as well as registered post. Rule is made returnable by four weeks.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Ashu/30